
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC; Date
Recorded= 2013;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201312180004
83630

12/18/2013
12:34:19

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
LLC

27 108 Instr
#:20050825000
439370

Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:27
Pg:108
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE V AND
ACREAGE
RESURVEY

201309170003
75920

09/17/2013
10:26:49

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantor RELEASES OWENS
WILLIAM T

21 44 Instr
#:20040218000
082850

Lot#:403 Lot:A
Book:21 Pg:44
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 4TH
SECTOR
PHASE 1
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 402
AND 403

201312180004
83630

12/18/2013
12:34:19

HIGHLAND
LAKES
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
LLC

27 108 Instr
#:20050825000
439370

Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:27
Pg:108
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 1ST
SECTOR
PHASE V AND
ACREAGE
RESURVEY


