Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC; Date Recorded= 2013;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201312180004 83630	12/18/2013 12:34:19	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES LLC			27	108	Instr #:20050825000 439370	Lot#:4 Lot:A Book:27 Pg:108 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 1ST SECTOR PHASE V AND ACREAGE RESURVEY
201309170003 75920	09/17/2013 10:26:49	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantor	RELEASES	OWENS WILLIAM T			21	44	Instr #:20040218000 082850	Lot#:403 Lot:A Book:21 Pg:44 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 4TH SECTOR PHASE 1 RESURVEY OF LOTS 402 AND 403
201312180004 83630	12/18/2013 12:34:19	HIGHLAND LAKES RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES LLC			27	108	Instr #:20050825000 439370	Lot#:4 Lot:A Book:27 Pg:108 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 1ST SECTOR PHASE V AND ACREAGE RESURVEY